
ISSAQUAH SCHOOL DISTRICT 411

Example RFQ Scoring Sheet

DB Selection

RFQ Scoring Criteria
Potential

Points

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

6.1  Letter of Interest 1

6.2  Proposed Team 25

6.3  Relevant Experience 20

6.4  Project Approach 25

6.5  Current Workload 15

6.6  Accident Prevention, Safety, and Claims 10

6.7  MWBE Outreach Plan 2

6.8  WSSP Experience 2

SUBTOTAL  POINTS 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL POINTS ALL SCORERS COMBINED 0 0 0

Scorer No.

Proposer 1 Proposer 2 Proposer 3

Scorer No. Scorer No.



ISSAQUAH SCHOOL DISTRICT 411

Example Interview Scoring Sheet

DB Selection

Interview Scoring Criteria
Potential

Points

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

Question 1

Question 2

Question 3

Question 4

Question 5

Question 6+

SUBTOTAL POINTS 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL COMBINED POINTS 0 0 0

Scorer No.

Proposer 1 Proposer 2 Proposer 3

Presentation topics will be identified 

to the firms selected for interview

Scorer No. Scorer No.



ISSAQUAH SCHOOL DISTRICT 411

Example Overall Scoring Sheet

DB Selection

Potential 

Points
Proposer 1 Proposer 2 Proposer 3

Scorer  No.

1 100

2 100

3 100

4 100

5 100

6 100

0 0 0

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Scorer  No.

1 100

2 100

3 100

4 100

5 100

6 100

0 0 0

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

20

#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!AVERAGE POINTS - (A) + (B) + (C)

(C) -  Fee Proposal 

        (see Section 5.3 of RFQ)

TOTAL AVERAGE POINTS RFQ + INTERVIEW

(B) -  Interview

TOTAL  POINTS

AVERAGE POINTS

(A) - RFQ

TOTAL  POINTS

AVERAGE POINTS


